
ORDER NOW FOR FALL DELIVERY 2020
FlowerBulbs@SiteOne.com



FALL PLANTING FOR SPRING BLOOMS
Spring flowering bulbs provide vibrant colors in the early spring when hardly any other plants are blooming.  
Bulbs are an excellent choice for public gardens, parks, golf courses, municipalities, and any landscape design.  
SiteOne® offers you a selection of the strongest varieties, selling only top size bulbs for the best flowering results.

PLACE YOUR ORDER BEFORE JUNE 30, 2020 FOR EARLY ORDER PRICING.
 

Email to place orders and request large job quotes:  
FlowerBulbs@SiteOne.com

 
Delivery through your local SiteOne Landscape Supply  

branch is available from September through December.

EXPANDED SELECTION  |  CUSTOM MIXES AVAILABLE
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SOLID TULIPS

Tulips come in a seemingly endless assortment of 
colors, including vibrant, bi-color combinations. 
Customize any garden with solid tulips to create 
stunning color combinations like matching 
school or team colors. Mix early, middle, and late-
blooming varieties for bold color all spring long.

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

Stresa
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 6"

Blushing Impression
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Novi Sun
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Purple Pride
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Apeldoorn Elite
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Daydream
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Ollioules
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Red Impression
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Apricot Impression
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Golden Parade
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Parade
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Angelique
Blooms  Late-Season | Height: 18"

Banja Luca
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Red Riding Hood
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 8"

Hakuun
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Pink Impression
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Miranda
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 22"
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★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

Yellow Pomponette
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 22"

Sunny Prince
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 14"

White Emperor
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 18"

Dordogne
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Purple Lady
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

White Prince
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 14"

Spring Green
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 20"

El Nino
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 30"

Queen of Night
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Big Smile
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Black Parrot
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 20"

La Courtine
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 26"

Teddy Kollek
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 26"

Catherina
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Ruby Prince
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 16"

Menton
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 26"

Wilja
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Golden Emperor
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 16"

Orange Emperor
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 16"

Red Emperor
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 14"



42

38 39

43

47

40

44

48

41

49

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

Flaming Agrass
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

World Expression
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 24"

Negrita
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

White Flag
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Cape Town
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Flaming Flag
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Strong Gold
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Carnaval de Rio
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Ile de France
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Sunrise Dynasty
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Dynasty
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Jumbo Pink
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Tom Pouce
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"
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★ ★ ★  67  ★ ★ ★

MIXED TULIPS

Mixed tulips take the guesswork out of designing 
and are available in a full array of expertly 
matched color combinations to suit any taste. 
Create bold holiday statements or subtle blends in 
any garden over the entire spring season by using 
a mix of early, middle, and late blooming varieties.

All Season Purple
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14-24"

Black & White Cookie Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Double Early Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 12"

Flaming Purple Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

All Season Red
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14-24"

Blue Ribbon Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18-24"

Easter Egg Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

French Kiss Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18-24"

All Season Yellow
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14-24"

Changing Colors Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Emperor Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16-18"

Holiday Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

All Season Pink
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14-24"

Apeldoorn Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Darwin Hybrid Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Fire Glow Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18-24"

Impression Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★



72

69 70

74

71

75

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

DOUBLE EARLY MIX

Spring Joy Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"

Lily Flowering Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20-28"

Mondriaan Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Sweet Pink Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18-24"

Prince Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Triumph Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18-20"

Purple Teddy Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24-26"

Van Eijk Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 22"
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SOLID
DAFFODILS

Daffodils are synonymous with springtime as 
the days heat up. Available in myriad shapes and 
sizes, including dainty dwarfs and contrasting 
color combinations on the same flower, daffodils 
play well with many other spring blooms. 
Fragrance, deer resistance, and naturalizing 
habits are this flower’s power that keep them 
coming back year after year.  

Cheerfulness
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Pink Charm
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Sir Winston Churchill
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 12"

Avalon
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Sempre Avanti
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Geranium
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Replete
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Cool Flame
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Blushing Lady
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Sentinel
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Martinette
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Tahiti
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

White Lion
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Fortune
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Tete a Tete
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 8"

Yellow Cheerfulness
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Ice Follies
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★
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MIXED
DAFFODILS

White, yellow, peach, or mixed, there is a 
pick for every pallet. Fragrant blossoms 
are a welcome addition to any garden, and 
these daffodils definitely deliver. These color 
combinations are striking on their own, and 
are sure to complement other spring blooms 
for vibrant color throughout spring.
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★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

Botanical Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 8-14"

Holland Mix
Blooms All-Season | Height: 14-18"

Butterfly Mix
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 16"

Large Flowering Mix
Blooms All-Season | Height: 14-18"

Double Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14-18"

Rotterdam Mix
Blooms All-Season | Height: 14-18"

Fragrant Mix
Blooms Late-Season | Height: 14"

Amsterdam Mix
Blooms All-Season | Height: 10-20"

Sunny Side Up Mix
Blooms Early-Season | Height: 14-18"

Thalia
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Carlton
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Actaea
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Dutch Master
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 18"

Barrett Browning
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Magnet
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Mount Hood
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Red Devon
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"
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SPECIALTY
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Specialty bulbs are special for many reasons. 
Fragrant Hyacinth, deer resistant Allium and 
Fritillaria, the pollinator haven of Crocus 
and Camassia, and the hidden blues of 
Hyacinthoides, Muscari, and Scilla, these gems 
provide an endless variety of color and texture 
for any garden.
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Allium | Christophii
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 14"

Allium | Giant Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 40"

Allium | Gladiator
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 40"

Allium | Azureum
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Allium | Globemaster
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 40"

Alliium | Mount Everest
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 40"

Allium | Nigrum
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Allium | Pink Jewel
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 32"

Allium | Purple Sensation
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 36"

Allium | Schubertii
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 16"

Chionodoxa | Luciliae
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 4"

Allium | Sphaerocephalon
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 24"

Crocus | Blue Moon Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

Camassia | Caerulea
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 26"

Crocus | Botanical Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 4"

Camassia | Leichtlinii Alba
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 26"

Crocus | Flower Record
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★
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★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★

Crocus | Golden Yellow
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

Fritillaria | Persica
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 20"

Crocus | Peter Pan
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

Fritillaria | Rubra
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 36"

Crocus | Large Flowering Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

Galanthus | Woronowii
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 5"

Fritillaria | Lutea
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 36"

Hyacinth | Aida
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | Cotton Candy Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | Deft Blue
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | Gypsy Princess
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | Gypsy Queen
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"
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Hyacinth | Jan Bos
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | The Pink Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Muscari | Album
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 6"

Hyacinth | Pink Pearl
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinth | White Pearl
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Muscari | Armeniacum
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 8"

Hyacinth | Rainbow Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Hyacinthoides | Hispanica Blue
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Muscari | Mixed
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 8"

Hyacinth | The Blues Mix
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 10"

Leucojum | Aestivum
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 12"

Scilla | Siberica
Blooms Mid-Season | Height: 6"

★ ★ ★ Popular Selections ★ ★ ★





FALL PLANTING TIPS

Bulbs in Planters/Pots 
Plant bulbs in layers to prolong the flowering period.  
Bulbs that flower early can be planted on top of the later 
flowering bulbs. 

Bulbs in Lawns and Grass Strips 
Daffodils, Crocus, and Scilla Siberica are very suitable for 
planting under grass. The earliest flowering bulb types are 
the best choice.

Mass Plantings in Beds and Borders 
Add spring flowering bulbs to perennial and rose borders  
for a burst of color in early spring.

Naturalizing Bulbs 
Daffodils, Crocus, Muscari, Scilla, and most other small  
bulbs are perennial and can be left in the soil to return  
for many years.

Spring bulbs must be planted in the fall to develop a good root system and to satisfy the bulb’s cold requirement for spring flowering. 
The warmer the climate, the later you must plant the bulbs (as long as they are planted before the first frost). In general, it’s best to 
plant when the soil temperature is below 60º F. For very warm climates, we provide the bulbs a pre-cooling of 8-12 weeks.

Planting Chart & Seasonal Guide

Bulb Type Planting Depth Distance # Per Sq. Ft. Layering

Hyacinths 6-8" 6" 5 Top

Tulip & Camassia 6-8" 4" 5-6 Middle

Daffodils Large 6" 4" 4 Bottom

Daffodils Miniature 6" 4" 6 Middle

Crocus 2-4" 2" 12 Top

Scilla & Muscari 2-4" 2" 15 Top

Allium Large & Fritillaria 8" 6-8" 2 Bottom

Allium Small 6-8" 6" 15 Middle

Plant bulbs at a depth that is 
double their height. Place large 
bulbs with the nose facing 
upwards in the planting hole. 
Small bulbs can be scattered. 
The distance between the 
bulbs depends on the visual 
effect you are looking for.

Formulas for Estimating 

SQUARE/RECTANGLE: 
W x L x #/sq. ft.

CIRCULAR:
R2 x 3.14 x #/sq. ft.

Early Spring
Blooming

Snow
Drops Crocus Greigil 

Tulips Hyacinth Daffodil Most 
Tulips Fritillaria Late 

Tulips
Dutch 

Iris
Allium 

Globe MasterMuscari

Mid Spring
Blooming

Late Spring
Blooming

45"

40"

38"

34"

30"

26"

22"

18"

14"

10"

6"

2"

4"

8"

Planting 
Depth

Mulch



GENUS

 BULB CHARACTERISTICS

Beds & 
Borders Pollinators Cut 

Flowers
Deer 

Resistant Fragrant Landscape Naturalizing Partial 
Shade Pots Rabbit 

Resistant
Rodent 

Resistant Full Sun
Well 

Drained 
Soil

Allium ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Camassia ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Chionodoxa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Crocus ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Fritillaria ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Galanthus ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Hyacinthoides ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Hyacinthus ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Leucojum ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Muscari ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Daffodil ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Scilla ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Tulipa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●





*Early orders need to be placed by June 30, 2020

SiteOne® Landscape Supply  
2020 Spring Bulb Pricing
Company:                                                                                                           
Address:                                                                                                            
Phone:                                                                                                               
SiteOne Order#                                                                                                         

Contact Name:                                                                                                           
State, Zip:                                                                                                            
Order Date:                                                                                                               
Delivery Date:                                                                                                                                    

Delivery will be scheduled for planting season. 
All pricing per bulb, freight prepaid.

Qty. Catalog
Number Description Size Pack 

Qty. BIN # EOP  
Price*

In Season  
Price

Bulk 
Pack 
Qty.

Bulk #
Bulk 
EOP 

Price*

Bulk 
In Season  

Price
Season Height

Solid Tulips

1 Red Riding Hood 12/+ 100 BIN000048  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000587  $0.33  $0.45 Early 8"

2 Stresa 12/+ 100 BIN000039  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000554  $0.33  $0.45 Early 6"

3 Apeldoorn Elite 12/+ 100 BIN000179  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000100  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 22"

4 Apricot Impression 12/+ 100 BIN001032  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000598  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

5 Banja Luca 12/+ 100 BIN000180  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000103  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 22"

6 Blushing Impression 12/+ 100 BIN6116088  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14488312  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

7 Daydream 12/+ 100 BIN000181  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000107  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 22"

8 Golden Parade 12/+ 100 BIN004467  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL999999  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 22"

9 Hakuun 12/+ 100 BIN002266  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL001774  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 22"

10 Novi Sun 12/+ 100 BIN6116250  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14526212  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 24"

11 Ollioules 12/+ 100 BIN000189  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL000126  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 24"

12 Parade 12/+ 100 BIN000527  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000128  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

13 Pink Impression 12/+ 100 BIN000191  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000130  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

14 Purple Pride 12/+ 100 BIN005661  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL14541012  $0.33  $0.53 Mid 24"

15 Red Impression 12/+ 100 BIN000192  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000134  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

16 Angelique 12/+ 100 BIN000243  $0.38  $0.65 500 BUL000174  $0.33  $0.53 Late 18"

17 Miranda 12/+ 100 BIN005663  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL14524012  $0.31  $0.38 Late 22"

18 Yellow Pomponette 12/+ 100 BIN000935  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14723512  $0.33  $0.45 Late 22"

19 Golden Emperor 12/+ 100 BIN000022  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000110  $0.33  $0.38 Early 16"

20 Orange Emperor 12/+ 100 BIN000023  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000784  $0.31  $0.38 Early 16"

21 Red Emperor 12/+ 100 BIN000025  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000133  $0.33  $0.38 Early 14"

22 White Emperor 12/+ 100 BIN000027  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000137  $0.31  $0.38 Early 18"

23 Spring Green 12/+ 100 BIN000328  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL001898  $0.33  $0.45 Late 20"

24 Black Parrot 12/+ 100 BIN6122020  $0.38  $0.48 500 BUL14784012  $0.33  $0.45 Late 20"

25 Ruby Prince 12/+ 100 BIN001899  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL001974  $0.31  $0.45 Early 16"

26 Sunny Prince 12/+ 100 BIN000897  $0.35  $0.42 500 BUL001609  $0.31  $0.38 Early 14"

27 White Prince 12/+ 100 BIN001832  $0.35  $0.42 500 BUL001969  $0.31  $0.38 Early 14"

28 Big Smile 12/+ 100 BIN000652  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000254  $0.31  $0.38 Late 24"

29 Catherina 12/+ 100 BIN005640  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14579012  $0.33  $0.45 Late 24"

30 Dordogne 12/+ 100 BIN000217  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL000109  $0.33  $0.45 Late 24"

31 El Nino 12/+ 100 BIN001849  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL001766  $0.33  $0.53 Late 30"

32 La Courtine 12/+ 100 BIN000220  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL14604512  $0.33  $0.45 Late 26"

33 Menton 12/+ 100 BIN000223  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000122  $0.33  $0.45 Late 26"

34 Purple Lady 12/+ 100 BIN001971  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL001220  $0.31  $0.38 Late 24"

35 Queen of Night 12/+ 100 BIN000225  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000132  $0.31  $0.45 Late 24"

36 Teddy Kollek 12/+ 100 BIN000602  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000547  $0.31  $0.45 Late 26"

37 Wilja 12/+ 100 BIN001676  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL001578  $0.33  $0.45 Late 24"

38 World Expression 12/+ 100 BIN6115360  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL14639012  $0.33  $0.45 Late 24"

39 Cape Town 12/+ 100 BIN001630  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL001603  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

40 Carnaval de Rio 12/+ 100 BIN000115  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000170  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

41 Dynasty 12/+ 100 BIN000874  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL001208  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 20"

42 Flaming Agrass 12/+ 100 BIN6113205  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14191412  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 18"

43 Flaming Flag 12/+ 100 BIN001026  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL001483  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 18"

44 Ile de France 12/+ 100 BIN000124  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000179  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 20"

45 Jumbo Pink 12/+ 100 BIN001659  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL001895  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 20"

Additional varieties available. See an associate for details.



Qty. Catalog
Number Description Size Pack 

Qty. BIN # EOP  
Price*

In Season  
Price

Bulk 
Pack 
Qty.

Bulk #
Bulk 
EOP 

Price*

Bulk 
In Season  

Price
Season Height

Solid Tulips (Continued)

46 Negrita 12/+ 100 BIN000132  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000125  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 18"

47 Strong Gold 12/+ 100 BIN000633  $0.35  $0.42 500 BUL000202  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 18"

48 Sunrise Dynasty 12/+ 100 BIN6113720  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14373212  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 20"

49 Tom Pouce 12/+ 100 BIN001968  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002141  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 18"

50 White Flag 12/+ 100 BIN001904  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL001985  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 20"

Mixed Tulips

51 All Season Pink 12/+ 100 BIN002125  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002400  $0.31  $0.45 All 14-24"

52 All Season Purple 12/+ 100 BIN002126  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002401  $0.31  $0.45 All 14-24"

53 All Season Red 12/+ 100 BIN002127  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002402  $0.31  $0.45 All 14-24"

54 All Season Yellow 12/+ 100 BIN002128  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002403  $0.31  $0.45 All 14-24"

55 Apeldoorn Mix 12/+ 100 BIN002092  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002020  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 22"

56 Black & White Cookie Mix 12/+ 100 BIN6110919  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14639512  $0.31  $0.45 Late 24"

57 Blue Ribbon Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000532  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000139  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 18-24"

58 Changing Colors Mix 12/+ 100 BIN001988  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002156  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 22"

59 Darwin Hybrid Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000195  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000106  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 22"

60 Double Early Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000104  $0.38  $0.54 500 BUL000169  $0.33  $0.53 Early 12"

61 Easter Egg Mix 12/+ 100 BIN002122  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL002397  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 22"

62 Emperor Mix 12/+ 100 BIN001972  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002143  $0.31  $0.45 Early 16-18"

63 Fire Glow Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000531  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000140  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 18-24"

64 Flaming Purple Mix 12/+ 100 BIN001991  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL002159  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 18"

65 French Kiss Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000876  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000943  $0.31  $0.45 Late 18-24"

66 Holiday Mix 12/+ 100 BIN002123  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002398  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 18"

67 Impression Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000918  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000941  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 24"

68 Lily Flowering Mix 12/+ 100 BIN001622  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000143  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 20-28"

69 Mondriaan Mix 12/+ 100 BIN6110918  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL15293212  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 20"

70 Prince Mix 12/+ 100 BIN001655  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000939  $0.31  $0.38 Early 14"

71 Purple Teddy Mix 12/+ 100 BIN002196  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002440  $0.31  $0.45 Late 24-26"

72 Spring Joy Mix 12/+ 100 BIN6117296  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL14729812  $0.31  $0.45 Late 22"

73 Sweet Pink Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000530  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL000141  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 18-24"

74 Triumph Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000144  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000250  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 18-20"

75 Van Eijk Mix 12/+ 100 BIN000549  $0.35  $0.48 500 BUL002430  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 22"

Solid Daffodils

76 Blushing Lady 12/14 50 BIN002135  $0.38  $0.54 400 BUL002410  $0.33  $0.53 Late 14"

77 Cheerfulness 12/14 50 BIN000401  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000239  $0.31  $0.38 Late 16"

78 Geranium 12/14 50 BIN000402  $0.38  $0.42 400 BUL002236  $0.33  $0.38 Late 14"

79 Martinette 12/14 50 BIN000403  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL001086  $0.31  $0.38 Late 14"

80 Yellow Cheerfulness 12/14 50 BIN000404  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000247  $0.31  $0.38 Late 16"

81 Sir. Winston Churchill 12/14 50 BIN000525  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL000085  $0.31  $0.45 Late 12"

82 Replete 12/14 50 BINX000007  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL20217918  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 14"

83 Tahiti 12/14 50 BIN000396  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL002239  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

84 White Lion 12/14 50 BIN000398  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000089  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 14"

85 Avalon 12/14 50 BINX000010  $0.45  $0.65 400 BUL20103018  $0.38  $0.53 Mid 16"

86 Cool Flame 12/14 50 BIN000924  $0.38  $0.54 400 BUL002328  $0.33  $0.53 Mid 18"

87 Fortune 12/14 50 BIN000375  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000076  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 18"

88 Ice Follies 12/14 50 BIN000377  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000078  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

89 Pink Charm 12/14 50 BIN002064  $0.38  $0.54 400 BUL001265  $0.33  $0.53 Mid 20"

90 Sempre Avanti 12/14 50 BIN000384  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000074  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

91 Sentinel 12/14 50 BIN001927  $0.45  $0.42 400 BUL002023  $0.38  $0.38 Mid 20"

92 Tete a Tete 12/14 50 BIN000366  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL000929  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 8"

93 Thalia 12/14 50 BIN000739  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL002233  $0.31  $0.45 Mid 14"

94 Actaea 12/14 50 BIN000405  $0.45  $0.48 400 BUL000238  $0.38  $0.45 Mid 14"

95 Barrett Browning 12/14 50 BIN004449  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL000517  $0.31  $0.45 Late 16"

96 Red Devon 12/14 50 BIN000523  $0.35  $0.42 400 BUL000082  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 16"

97 Carlton 14/16 50 BIN000672  $0.38  $0.48 250 BUL000073  $0.33  $0.45 Mid 18"

98 Dutch Master 14/16 50 BIN000346  $0.38  $0.42 250 BUL000075  $0.33  $0.38 Early 18"

Additional varieties available. See an associate for details.
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Solid Daffodils (Continued)

99 Magnet 12/14 50 BIN000522  $0.38  $0.48 400 BUL000079  $0.33  $0.38 Early 16"

100 Mount Hood 12/14 50 BIN000350  $0.45  $0.48 400 BUL000081  $0.38  $0.38 Early 16"

Mixed Daffodils

101 Amsterdam Mix 12/14 50 BIN001033  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL000934  $0.31  $0.45 All 10-20"

102 Botanical Mix 12/14 50 BIN002134  $0.35  $0.54 500 BUL001480  $0.31  $0.38 Mid 8-14"

103 Butterfly Mix 12/14 50 BIN002061  $0.38  $0.54 400 BUL002100  $0.33  $0.53 Late 16"

104 Double Mix 12/14 50 BIN001031  $0.38  $0.42 400 BUL002234  $0.33  $0.38 Mid 14-18"

105 Fragrant Mix 12/14 50 BIN001977  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL002146  $0.31  $0.45 Late 14"

106 Holland Mix 12/14 50 BIN001979  $0.38  $0.54 400 BUL002147  $0.33  $0.53 All 14-18"

107 Large Flowering Mix 14/16 50 BIN001896  $0.38  $0.42 250 BUL000817  $0.33  $0.38 All 14-18"

108 Rotterdam Mix 12/14 50 BIN001982  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL002148  $0.31  $0.45 All 14-18"

109 Sunny Side Up Mix 12/14 50 BINX000031  $0.35  $0.54 400 BUL20059018  $0.31  $0.45 Early 16-18"

Specialty

110 Allium Azureum 5/+ 150 BIN000452  $0.23  $0.42 2500 BUL35120005  $0.20  $0.38 Late 20"

111 Allium Christophii 12/+ 50 BIN6310240  $0.38  $0.65 500 BUL001907  $0.33  $0.45 Late 14"

112 Allium Giant Mix 20/+ 15 BIN001734  $2.50  $4.00 100 BUL000948  $2.25  $3.75 Late 40"

113 Allium Gladiator 20/+ 15 BIN000441  $2.50  $4.00 100 BUL000150  $2.25  $3.25 Late 40"

114 Allium Globemaster 20/+ 15 BIN000442  $3.50  $4.75 100 BUL001842  $3.25  $4.50 Late 40"

115 Allium Mount Everest 20/+ 15 BIN000599  $2.50  $4.00 100 BUL35145520  $2.25  $3.25 Late 40"

116 Allium Nigrum 12/+ 50 BIN6310260  $0.38  $0.65 500 BUL35147012  $0.33  $0.45 Late 24"

117 Allium Pink Jewel 10/+ 50 BIN001871  $1.50  $1.80 500 BUL001911  $1.40  $1.60 Late 32"

118 Allium Purple Sensation 12/+ 50 BIN000449  $0.38  $0.65 500 BUL000151  $0.33  $0.45 Late 36"

119 Allium Schubertii 10/+ 50 BIN000450  $0.68  $1.80 1000 BUL001913  $0.65  $1.60 Late 16"

120 Allium Sphaerocephalon 10/+ 50 BIN005617  $0.14  $0.18 2500 BUL35159006  $0.12  $0.15 Late 24"

121 Camassia Caerulea 14/+ 50 BIN002137  $0.68  $1.80 400 BUL000670  $0.65  $1.60 Late 26"

122 Camassia Leichtlinii Alba 14/+ 50 BIN001626  $0.68  $0.92 400 BUL36051014  $0.62  $0.80 Late 26"

123 Chionodoxa Luciliae 5/+ 150 BIN6413020  $0.14  $0.18 2500 BUL36104005  $0.12  $0.15 Early 4"

124 Crocus Blue Moon Mix  9/10 150 BIN002048  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL002186  $0.20  $0.38 Early 5"

125 Crocus Botanical Mix  9/10 150 BIN6414760  $0.14  $0.42 1250 BUL30199506  $0.12  $0.38 Early 4"

126 Crocus Flower Record  9/10 150 BIN000431  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL002135  $0.20  $0.38 Early 5"

127 Crocus Golden Yellow  9/10 150 BIN000432  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL000264  $0.20  $0.38 Early 5"

128 Crocus Peter Pan  9/10 150 BIN000433  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL001512  $0.20  $0.38 Early 5"

129 Crocus Large Flowering Mix  9/10 150 BIN002136  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL002416  $0.20  $0.38 Early 5"

130 Fritillaria Lutea 20/+ 15 BIN000476  $3.50  $5.75 100 BUL001930  $3.25  $5.00 Mid 36"

131 Fritillaria Persica 20/+ 15 BIN6312175  $2.50  $4.75 100 BUL36516020  $2.25  $3.75 Mid 20"

132 Fritillaria Rubra 20/+ 15 BIN000477  $2.50  $4.75 100 BUL001931  $2.25  $3.75 Mid 36"

133 Galanthus Woronowii 7/+ 50 BINX000032  $0.38  $0.92 250 BULX000001  $0.31  $0.80 Early 5"

134 Hyacinth Aida 16/17 50 BIN001814  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL001872  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

135 Hyacinth Cotton Candy Mix 16/17 50 BIN6102297  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL11299616  $0.62  $0.80 Early 10"

136 Hyacinth Delft Blue 16/17 50 BIN000007  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL000147  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

137 Hyacinth Gypsy Princess 16/17 50 BIN000008  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL001095  $0.62  $0.80 Early 10"

138 Hyacinth Gypsy Queen 16/17 50 BIN000009  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL001094  $0.62  $0.80 Early 10"

139 Hyacinth Jan Bos 16/17 50 BIN000010  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL000559  $0.62  $0.80 Early 10"

140 Hyacinth Pink Pearl 16/17 50 BIN000013  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL000148  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

141 Hyacinth Rainbow Mix 16/17 50 BIN000016  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL002330  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

142 Hyacinth The Blues Mix 16/17 50 BIN002050  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL002395  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

143 Hyacinth The Pink Mix 16/17 50 BIN002051  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL002396  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

144 Hyacinth White Pearl 16/17 50 BIN000569  $0.68  $0.92 250 BUL001875  $0.62  $0.80 Mid 10"

145 Hyacinthoides Hispanica Blue 8/10 150 BIN6418020  $0.23  $0.42 1500 BULX000002  $0.20  $0.38 Mid 10"

146 Leucojum Aestivum 8/10 150 BIN005629  $0.35  $0.42 1250 BUL001000  $0.33  $0.38 Mid 12"

147 Muscari Album 9/10 150 BIN001875  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL001948  $0.20  $0.38 Early 6"

148 Muscari Armeniacum 9/10 250 BIN000712  $0.14  $0.18 1250 BUL000152  $0.12  $0.15 Mid 8"

149 Muscari Mixed 9/10 150 BIN001976  $0.23  $0.42 1250 BUL002145  $0.20  $0.38 Early 8"

150 Scilla Siberica 8/+ 150 BIN000514  $0.14  $0.42 1500 BUL000950  $0.12  $0.38 Mid 6"

Additional varieties available. See an associate for details.
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